8 SECOND
OWNER

Heftruck - Mitsubishi

Specificaties

Aandrijving

Opties

Vrije-heffing
Doorrijhoogte
Aanbouwdeel

Vorklengte

Diesel

Vrije-
heffing

1540mm
2150mm
Side-shift

1200mm

Heftruck - Mitsubishi

WKH.4752

& &

Diesel 4800mm

&9

2500kg

Merk Mitsubishi

Model
Bouwjaar 2003

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

0

6192

2500
1200
2150

3970


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/mitsubishi-5265
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